SS M40 FITTING FOR SAMHL40 CON
SPL40/M40/SAM
Extended Product Type SPL40/M40/SAM
Product ID 7TCA296120R0047
EAN 5020963803918
Catalog Description SS M40 FITTING FOR SAMHL40 CON
Long Description
Single Piece Conduit Fitting for Food and Beverage, Straight, Nominal Conduit Size
40mm, M40 Thread, 316 Stainless Steel
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5020963803918EAN
7307225000Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
.88 lb
399.093 g
Product Net Weight
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 2 Units
2.5 in
64 mm
Package Level 2 Width
2.5 in
 Package Level 2 Height
64 mm
2.1 in
53 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Indoor Splash Zone Areas or Food Processing EquipmentApplication
AdaptaflexBrand / Label
M40 ThreadCable Entry Position
MetallicColor
Stainless SteelMaterial
0Number of Batteries
SS LIQUID TIGHT CONDUIT FITTINGProduct Name
Liquid Tight Non-Metallic FittingProduct Type
NC 40mmSize
786210291536UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
SPL40/M40/SAMData Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9618Declaration of
Conformity - CE
SPL40/M40/SAMInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC001180 - Screw connection for protective metallic hoseETIM 6
EC001180 - Screw connection for protective metallic hoseETIM 7
39121311UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4441 >> Electrical fittingsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable
Protection Systems
Categories
2SPL40/M40/SAM